

Ram Dass Vs. Krishan (deceased) through LRs &
Ors.

RSA No.285 of 2023

09.05.2024

Present: Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate for the
appellant.

Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate for respondents
No.1(a) to 1(d), 2, 3 and 5.

CMP No.18595 of 2023

Reply to the application, not filed. Time sought.

Needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.

List on 27.06.2024.

Till then, interim order to continue.

May 09, 2024

(Gaurav Thakur)

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**